Standard Results

Novice A - Regular
2/6/16
12 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 83sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
12001 Geddy Lee - 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
12003 Harry 53.99 2.889 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 79 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R CourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
16001 Zoe 60.33 2.636 1 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 77 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
20002 Emmie 42.66 3.797 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20001 Skye 57.62 2.812 1 1 0 0 0 90

2



Standard Results Novice A - Regular
2/6/16

24 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 79 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFaulth E Score Place

24001 Dell 67.50 2.400 2 3 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

2/6/16
8inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 89 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8201 Pink 62.83 2.483 3 1 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 79sec Qs 3 NQs2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
16206 Sam 42.60 3.732 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16201 Cricket 63.25 2514 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
16202 Tressa 59.82 2.658 2 0 0 0 0 90 3
16208 Kramer 84.80 1.875 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16209 Jitter - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 77 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\fmrseTFaulth E Score Place
20202 Kate 90.90 1.782 5 3 0 0 0 NQ
20204 Caper - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20207 Ziva 49.99 3.241 1 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
2/6/16

24 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 79sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urse%Faulth E Score Place
24203 Cephus 51.17 3.166 2 1 0 0 0 85 1
24202 Let 40.91 3.960 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
24204 Jazz 4497 3.602 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24206 Keenan 47.63 3.401 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
24205 Ray -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results Open - Regular
2/6/16

12 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 79 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
12402 Simon 47.17 3.710 0 1 0 0 0 95 1

12403 Selkie 85.20 2.054 3 2 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 77 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
16403 Gremlin 72.62 2.465 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16205 Spark 4795 3.733 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16401 Huey - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16402 Suki - - - - - -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 3 NQs2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3/\f>urseTFaulth E Score Place
20410 Strike 37.34 4.874 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20408 Shea 59.05 3.082 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20405 Theo 65.79 2.766 0 1 0 0 0 95 3
20407 Molly 60.14 3.026 2 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
2/6/16

20411 Panda 105.64 1.723 4 0 0 1 0 NQ
20404 Reyka - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
20406 Echo - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
24403 Schatzi 57.00 3.193 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
24201 Bert 62.69 2.903 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
24401 Dylan - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ

24404 Ace - - ABS



Standard Results

2/6/16

8inches Yardage: 178 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8601 Onyx 82.36 2.161
8602 Sunny --

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12602 Oliver -
12603 Benz 73.14 2.434
12605 Jackson 66.33 2.684

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16204 Josie 62.54 2.958
16601 Cody 70.64 2.619
16603 Xanadu 55.85 3.312
16602 Thunder --
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Standard Results Excellent - Regular
2/6/16

20 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 1 NQs1l4 %Q 6.7
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFaulth E Score Place
20610 Yadi 49.72 3.862 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20201 Bing 55.01 3.490 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20401 Rigby -- 3 2 1 1 1 NQ
20403 Rascal 71.43 2.688 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20409 Lacy 65.16 2.947 4 0 0 1 0 NQ
20603 Ziva 41.63 4.612 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20606 Loli 55.70 3.447 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
20607 TJ -- 7 0 0 4 1 NQ
20608 Radler -- 1 3 0 1 1 NQ
20609 Shade 71.42 2.688 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
20611 Abbey 50.11 3.832 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20612 Tiva 39.21 4.897 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20613 Tag 43.98 4.366 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20614 Zephyr 72.45 2.650 1 3 0 0 0 NQ
20615 Hope 58.33 3.292 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
20601 Oliver -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20602 Doc -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
20604 Roman -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20605 Ocean - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
2/6/16

24 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 71sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)urseTFaulth E Score Place
24604 Hoss 49.99 3.841 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24603 Phantom 66.41 2.891 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24601 Nanuk 64.70 2.968 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
24602 Rory 73.63 2.608 3 7 0 3 0 NQ
24605 Autie -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/6/16

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 9 NQs?9 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:Aj)urseTFaulth E Score Place
8812 Topaz 50.37 3.534 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8803 Haley 50.74 3.508 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8806 Vicki 53.79 3.309 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8810 Brody-Bear 59.14 3.010 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8811 Zach 60.01 2.966 0 0 0 0 0 100
8815 Shine 61.62 2.889 0 0 0 0 0 100
8813 Queeny 61.73 2.884 0 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Chief 71.67 2.484 0 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Dazzle 74.63 2.385 0 0 0 0 0 100
8807 Cici 61.24 2.907 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
8814 Sami 96.57 1.843 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8817 Brio 46.26 3.848 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8818 Ramus 75.14 2.369 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
8819 Tango 58.23 3.057 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8821 Cash 60.34 2.950 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8822 Doc -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
8823 Reba 63.00 2.825 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8824 Cha Cha 67.13 2.652 2 3 0 2 0 NQ
8816 Pearl -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs 7 NQs 13 %Q 35

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\A?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

12803 Rudi 4195 4.243 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/6/16

12818 Visa 4223 4.215 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12819 Tag 43.15 4.125 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12820 Shani 4439 4.010 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12801 Keefer 56.71 3.139 0 0 0 0 0 100
12808 ZiZi Z 58.89 3.023 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Major 62.61 2.843 0 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Bella 55.45 3.210 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12805 Mini Cooper 57.85 3.077 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12806 Koda 59.10 3.012 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12807 Izzy 59.66 2.984 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12810 Max -- 0 0 1 0 1 NQ
12811 Jaeger 3750 4.747 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12812 Wyatt 59.66 2.984 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12813 Murphy 45.16 3.942 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Agnes 45.13 3.944 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12815 Tater Tot 45.97 3.872 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12816 Spring 58.06 3.066 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
12821 Rhys 47.31 3.762 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
12822 Abby 80.87 2.201 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70sec Qs 13 NQs 12 %Q 52
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\A?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
16822 Polo 39.88 4.639 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16804 Tinz 42.78 4.324 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16811 Pica 47.83 3.868 0 0 0 0 0 100 3



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/6/16

16817 Louis 50.44 3.668 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16801 Robbie 51.64 3.582 0 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Shelly 53.61 3.451 0 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Kirby 54.35 3.404 0 0 0 0 0 100
16816 Gilly 55.44  3.337 0 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Darby 55.76 3.318 0 0 0 0 0 100
16826 Randy 56.20 3.292 0 0 0 0 0 100
16818 Bandit 58.26 3.175 0 0 0 0 0 100
16828 Cayenne 58.82 3.145 0 0 0 0 0 100
16821 Harley 66.98 2.762 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Emily 4475 4.134 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16803 Rio 65.19 2.838 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Kora 44.00 4.205 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Hanna 59.24 3.123 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16809 Flower 74.43 2.486 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
16812 Caleb 64.02 2.890 4 1 0 3 0 NQ
16814 Winston 71.22 2.598 2 1 0 3 0 NQ
16815 Mac 49.06 3.771 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16823 Chanel -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
16824 Ryann 51.00 3.627 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16825 Cowboy -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
16827 Craze 74.75 2.475 1 3 1 1 0 NQ
16806 Andretti -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16810 Rai -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16819 Mack -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/6/16

20 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 22 NQs 39 %Q 36
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:Aj)ursiFaul'::s E Score Place
20810 Rush 37.68 5.096 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20863 Stein 37.70 5.093 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20831 Meeka 40.99 4.684 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20832 Eddie 43.23 4.441 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20808 Roxie 4426 4.338 0 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Spur 45.93 4.180 0 0 0 0 0 100
20830 Trip 46.37 4.141 0 0 0 0 0 100
20829 Casey 46.88 4.096 0 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Jae 48.71 3.942 0 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Marco 48.74 3.939 0 0 0 0 0 100
20824 Zuzu 50.02 3.838 0 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Tyler 50.36 3.813 0 0 0 0 0 100
20856 Pip 50.99 3.765 0 0 0 0 0 100
20820 Moses 51.52 3.727 0 0 0 0 0 100
20819 Gus 51.73 3.712 0 0 0 0 0 100
20837 Izzy 52.32 3.670 0 0 0 0 0 100
20844 Cody 55.48 3.461 0 0 0 0 0 100
20822 Lindy 55.52  3.458 0 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Cliff 56.63 3.390 0 0 0 0 0 100
20847 Ginger 56.79 3.381 0 0 0 0 0 100
20865 Hana 59.59 3.222 0 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Ree 65.64 2.925 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

2/6/16

20801
20802
20803
20804
20805
20807
20809
20811
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20813
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20815
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Reacher
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Cassi
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Amber
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Master - Regular
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Standard Results Master - Regular
2/6/16

20855 K 58.62 3.275 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20857 Gypsee 4415 4.349 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20858 Kruz 49.09 3.911 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20859 Ranger 69.79 2.751 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20860 Lana 64.18 2.992 4 2 0 1 0 NQ
20861 Jagger - 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20864 Dexter 46.58 4.122 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20866 Peak 5410 3.549 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20842 Willow -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20846 JimmyB -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 71sec Qs 6 NQs 16 %Q 27
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:Aj)ursiFaul'::s E Score Place
24809 Effen 37.31 5.146 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24818 Vince 47.82 4.015 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24801 Addie 49.33 3.892 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24825 Airee 51.49 3.729 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24811 Sasha 58.03 3.309 0 0 0 0 0 100
24826 Willie 63.68 3.015 0 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Zulu 64.27 2.987 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
24804 Gabby 51.63 3.719 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24805 Rafe 59.78 3.212 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
24807 Zef -- 1 2 0 1 1 NQ
24808 Hawke Eye 40.36 4.757 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
24810 Brie 63.93 3.003 1 2 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

2/6/16
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Standard Results Novice - Preferred
2/6/16

12 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 84 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
12202 Dylan - - -- - - - ABS

16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 82sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
16210 Tyrion 60.26 2.688 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 84 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
20208 Bob 51.25 3.161 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20211 Mitt - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20213 Grit 66.59 2.433 2 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

2/6/16

16 inches Yardage: 182 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16405 Beatrice 62.37 2.918
16404 June 44.63 4.078
16406 Kai 62.21 2.926

16407 Spike -
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SCT 79 sec
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Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

2/6/16

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
8605 Kooler 73.10 2.435 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8603 Freska 96.50 1.845 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8604 Carree 87.73 2.029 0 0 0 5 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 75sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
12601 Skuggi - 2 1 0 0 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQ@sl1l %QO

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\SlyurseTFaulth E Score Place
20616 Dixie 76.99 2.494 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
2/6/16

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 81lsec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
4804 Riley 75.70 2.351 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

4801 Bubbles 83.32 2.136 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
4803 Tazer 77.34 2.302 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
4806 Fly 46.54 3.825 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
4802 Foxy - - ABS
8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 4 NQs2 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
8833 Ruger 4791 3.715 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8836 Buster 56.68 3.140 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8826 Shiner 58.91 3.022 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8829 Piper 63.86 2.787 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8835 Willow 67.60 2.633 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8840 Bode 65.19 2.730 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8839 Macy - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
2/6/16

12 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 75sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
12824 Stetson 57.11 3.239 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12823 Mathilda 73.54 2516 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

12826 Evan 60.50 3.058 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12827 Piper 64.88 2.851 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 72sec Qs 4 NQs 10 %Q 29
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:A;)ursiFaul'::s E Score Place
16845 Taz 50.00 3.840 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16839 Maddy 51.61 3.720 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16844 Fallon 55.79 3.441 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16838 Gemma 68.08 2.820 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16829 Lucy 76.68 2.504 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16830 Brezi 65.70 2.922 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16831 SoBe 4555 4.215 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16833 Scotty 5156 3.724 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16836 Lily 53.54 3.586 2 1 1 1 0 NQ
16837 Sadie -- 5 1 0 5 1 NQ
16840 Khaos 42.21 4.549 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16843 Stella 71.25 2.695 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16846 Kiwi 42.60 4.507 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16848 Darcie 78.26 2.453 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16835 Zayla -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16842 Steffi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
2/6/16

20 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 6 NQs5 %Q 55
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)ursiFaulth E Score Place
20871 Satori 43.03 4.462 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20878 Maggie 47.22 4.066 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20872 Bodhi 51.21 3.749 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20875 Ruby 51.24 3.747 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20869 Millie 66.30 2.896 0 0 0 0 0 100
20879 Hemi 70.35 2.729 0 0 0 0 0 100
20868 Vader 81.02 2.370 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20870 Teddy 50.94 3.769 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20880 Harry 52.69 3.644 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20881 Annie 46.87 4.096 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20884 Stormy 67.85 2.830 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20873 Finn -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20885 Elsa -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
2/6/16

12 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT 42sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12003 Harry 28.56 3.641 0 0 0 0 100 1

12001 Geddy Lee 40.65 2.558 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT 39sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
16001 Zoe 38.02 2.841 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 37 sec Qs1 NQ@s2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20002 Emmie 26.76  4.185 1 0 0 0 95 1
20001 Skye 3459 3.238 1 0 1 0 NQ
20411 Panda - 1 2 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
2/6/16

24 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

24001 Dell 55.00 2.036 2 3 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
2/6/16
8inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT 45sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8201 Pink 23.78 4.373 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT 39sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16201 Cricket 36.62 2.949 0 0 0 0 100 1
16202 Tressa 32.25 3.349 1 1 0 0 NQ
16203 Shiver 56.55 1.910 4 1 1 0 NQ
16209 Jitter 23.60 4.576 0 0 2 0 NQ
16206 Sam - - - - -- ABS
20inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 37 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20202 Kate - 1 2 1 0 NQ
20204 Caper 35.07 3.194 1 2 1 0 NQ
20207 Ziva 40.71 2.751 1 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
2/6/16

24 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
24201 Bert 2724 4112 0 0 0 0 100 1
24203 Cephus 20.20 5.545 1 0 3 0 NQ
24206 Keenan 37.61 2.978 1 3 2 0 NQ
24205 Ray -- 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results Open - Regular
2/6/16

8inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8401 Dynamite 50.45 2.636 3 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 44 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
12402 Simon 23.54 5.650 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 42 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16204 Josie 35.41 3.897 1 0 1 0 NQ
16205 Spark 28.04 4.922 0 1 0 0 NQ
16208 Kramer 45.02 3.065 2 1 0 0 NQ

16402 Suki -- -- - ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
2/6/16

20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 5 NQs2 %Q 71
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
20410 Strike 22.07 6.434 0 0 0 0 100 1
20401 Rigby 25.09 5.660 0 0 0 0 100 2
20403 Rascal 27.39 5.184 0 0 0 0 100 3
20206 Scorch 37.98 3.739 0 0 0 0 100 4

20408 Shea 42.22  3.363 1 0 0 0 93
20405 Theo 39.77 3571 1 1 0 0 NQ
20607 TJ 55.71 2.549 2 1 0 0 NQ
20404 Reyka - 0 0 0 0 AlS
24 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24403 Schatzi 33.29 4.266 0 0 0 0 100 1
24202 Let 37.72 3.765 0 1 1 0 NQ
24204 Jazz 36.99 3.839 2 0 1 0 NQ
24401 Dylan -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

24404 Ace - - ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
2/6/16

24405 BA - -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
2/6/16

8inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 48 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8602 Sunny 36.21 4.032 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place

12403 Selkie 50.46 2.893 2 0 0 0 NQ
12603 Benz 40.52 3.603 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 43 sec Qs1 NQ@s2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16403 Gremlin 48.23 3.152 0 0 0 0 85 1
16602 Thunder - 2 1 0 1 NQ
16603 Xanadu 53.03 2.866 3 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
2/6/16

20 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 42sec Qs 2 NQs 11 %Q 15
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20201 Bing 31.42 4.997 0 0 0 0 100 1
20604 Roman 3247 4.835 0 0 0 0 100 2
20407 Molly 61.99 2.533 4 0 1 0 NQ
20409 Lacy 52.29 3.002 2 0 2 0 NQ
20606 Loli 30.63 5.126 1 1 1 0 NQ
20608 Radler 36.23 4.333 2 2 2 0 NQ
20609 Shade 5451 2.880 2 1 0 0 NQ
20611 Abbey 25.28 6.210 0 0 1 0 NQ
20612 Tiva 2475 6.343 0 0 2 0 NQ
20613 Tag 26.96 5.823 0 1 1 0 NQ
20614 Zephyr 37.47 4.190 1 0 0 0 NQ
20615 Hope 47.86 3.280 4 0 0 0 NQ
20811 Dui 45.65 3.439 4 0 0 0 NQ
20601 Oliver -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
2/6/16

24 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs5 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
24601 Nanuk 39.72 3.953 1 2 1 0 NQ
24602 Rory 4421 3.551 0 2 0 0 NQ
24603 Phantom -- 2 1 1 1 NQ
24604 Hoss 31.90 4.922 1 0 2 0 NQ
24605 Autie 43.28 3.628 3 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/6/16

8inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 9 NQs?9 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
8817 Brio 2955 4941 0 0 0 0 100 1
8803 Haley 30.88 4.728 0 0 0 0 100 2
8812 Topaz 35.21 4.147 0 0 0 0 100 3
8819 Tango 3755 3.888 0 0 0 0 100 4

8810 Brody-Bear 38.19 3.823 0 0 0 0 100
8818 Ramus 38.49 3.793 0 0 0 0 100
8813 Queeny 42.47 3.438 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Chief 47.19 3.094 0 0 0 0 100
8601 Onyx 48.91 2.985 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Dazzle 5759 2.535 0 0 0 0 NQ
8806 Vicki 37.60 3.883 2 2 2 0 NQ
8807 Cici -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
8811 Zach 53.28 2.740 0 0 0 0 NQ
8814 Sami 66.41 2.198 0 0 0 0 NQ
8821 Cash 40.68 3.589 1 1 1 0 NQ
8822 Doc - 0 0 0 1 NQ
8823 Reba 42.18 3.461 0 0 1 0 NQ
8824 Cha Cha 47.25 3.090 3 2 1 0 NQ
8816 Pearl -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

12 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 45sec Qs 11 NQs 10 %Q 52

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaI\:uIts E Score Place

12818 Visa 2530 5.771 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/6/16

12820 Shani 27.50 5.309 0 0 0 0 100 2
12821 Rhys 28.77 5.075 0 0 0 0 100 3
12815 Tater Tot 30.04 4.860 0 0 0 0 100 4
12810 Max 30.23 4.830 0 0 0 0 100
12813 Murphy 30.51 4.785 0 0 0 0 100
12816 Spring 3245 4.499 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Bella 3253 4.488 0 0 0 0 100
12807 Izzy 33.97 4.298 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Keefer 39.14 3.730 0 0 0 0 100
12808 ZiZiZ 40.05 3.645 0 0 0 0 100
12602 Oliver 62.42 2.339 1 0 1 0 NQ
12605 Jackson 35.25 4.142 2 0 2 0 NQ
12803 Rudi 26.87 5.434 0 0 1 0 NQ
12805 Mini Cooper 39.48 3.698 1 0 1 0 NQ
12806 Koda 46.07 3.169 1 0 0 0 NQ
12811 Jaeger 25.27 5.778 0 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Wyatt 41.94 3.481 1 0 0 0 NQ
12814 Agnes 3549 4.114 1 0 0 0 NQ
12819 Tag 26.84 5.440 0 0 1 0 NQ
12822 Abby 55.63 2.624 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 12 NQs 14 %Q 46
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaI\:uIts E Score Place
16804 Tinz 2459 6.181 0 0 0 0 100 1

16822 Polo 26.42 5.753 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results

2/6/16

16811
16824
16808
16817
16813
16826
16803
16801
16820
16828
16401
16601
16802
16805
16807
16809
16812
16814
16815
16816
16818
16821
16823
16827
16806
16810
16819
16825

Pica
Ryann
Hanna
Louis
Kirby
Randy
Rio
Robbie
Darby
Cayenne
Huey
Cody
Emily
Shelly
Kora
Flower
Caleb
Winston
Mac
Gilly
Bandit
Harley
Chanel
Craze
Andretti
Rai
Mack
Cowboy

29.36
29.37
31.92
36.21
36.31
38.60
41.14
41.57
42.94
43.34
59.24
46.30
31.31
45.46
30.63
46.66
45.22
51.60
30.54
42.06
38.97
48.63
43.80
42.19

5.177
5.175
4.762
4.198
4.186
3.938
3.695
3.656
3.540
3.507
2.566
3.283
4.855
3.344
4.962
3.258
3.361
2.946
4.977
3.614
3.900
3.126
3.470
3.603
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Master - Regular

100 3
100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/6/16

20 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 42sec Qs 30 NQs 31 %Q 49
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20861 Jagger 23.38 6.715 0 0 0 0 100 1
20812 Charlee 25.24 6.220 0 0 0 0 100 2
20802 Porter 2549 6.159 0 0 0 0 100 3
20830 Trip 2596 6.048 0 0 0 0 100 4
20816 Wynn 26.78 5.863 0 0 0 0 100
20843 Kitt 2745 5.719 0 0 0 0 100
20820 Moses 27.69 5.670 0 0 0 0 100
20603 Ziva 27.70 5.668 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Meeka 27.81 5.645 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Eddie 28.61 5.488 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Spur 29.52 5.318 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Reba 29.64 5.297 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Reacher 29.85 5.260 0 0 0 0 100
20819 Gus 30.36  5.171 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Katy Muppet 30.42 5.161 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Marco 31.93 4.917 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Rev 3222 4.873 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Josie 3254 4.825 0 0 0 0 100
20824 Zuzu 3296 4.763 0 0 0 0 100
20856 Pip 33.08 4.746 0 0 0 0 100
20829 Casey 33.21 4.727 0 0 0 0 100
20818 Amber 33.31 4.713 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

2/6/16
20822 Lindy
20837 lzzy
20845 Casey
20844 Cody
20835 MarJus
20841 Jet
20815 Jackie-Blue
20847 Ginger
20610 Yadi
20804 Cassi
20806 Cliff
20807 Tease
20808 Roxie
20809 Marti
20810 Rush
20813 Edge
20814 Kelso
20825 Lola
20826 Jae
20827 Eerie
20828 P!nk
20833 Dune
20834 Ree
20836 Venus
20838 Tyler
20839 Egan
20848 River
20849 Savanna
20851 Selby
20852 Beatle
20853 Tux

33.53
33.81
34.98
35.27
35.48
36.42
40.26
40.65
32.38
50.23
34.40
44.61
29.71
47.10
24.66

28.14
59.99
34.53
29.66
33.73
28.96
43.00
45.34
33.57
33.55
46.43
29.25
27.53
34.93
46.68

4.682
4.644
4.488
4.451
4.425
4.311
3.900
3.862
4.849
3.126
4.564
3.519
5.284
3.333
6.367

5.579
2.617
4.547
5.293
4.655
5.421
3.651
3.463
4.677
4.680
3.381
5.368
5.703
4.495
3.363
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/6/16

20855 K 48.68 3.225 3 0 1 0 NQ
20857 Gypsee 3743 4.194 2 2 0 0 NQ
20859 Ranger 3480 4511 1 0 0 0 NQ
20860 Lana 34.29 4.579 0 0 1 0 NQ
20863 Stein 28.24 5.559 1 1 0 0 NQ
20864 Dexter -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20865 Hana -- 3 0 0 1 NQ
20866 Peak 38,57 4.071 0 1 0 0 NQ
20842 Willow - - ABS
20846 JimmyB - - ABS
20858 Kruz - - ABS
20605 Ocean - 0O 0 0 o© AIS
24 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 13 NQs 8 %Q 62
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
24809 Effen 24.67 6.364 0 0 0 0 100 1
24808 Hawke Eye 26.69 5.882 0 0 0 0 100 2
24821 Baillie 27.00 5.815 0 0 0 0 100 3
24804 Gabby 28.46 5517 0 0 0 0 100 4
24820 Zara 30.18 5.202 0 0 0 0 100
24818 Vince 30.58 5.134 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Addie 32.06 4.897 0 0 0 0 100
24817 Fred 34.19 4592 0 0 0 0 100
24825 Airee 34.25 4.584 0 0 0 0 100
24811 Sasha 37.60 4.176 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

2/6/16

24816
24802
24826
24805
24807
24810
24813
24814
24819
24822
24824
24803
24812

Tamora
Zulu
Willie
Rafe
Zef
Brie
Rango
lggy
Jag
Hallie
Vibrant
Frankie

Blaze

38.36
40.02
4491
43.89
43.25
39.35
24.48

34.17
30.17
36.81

4.093
3.923
3.496
3.577
3.630
3.990
6.413

4.595
5.204
4.265
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
2/6/16
12 inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12202 Dylan - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 45 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
20208 Bob 36.64 3.057 1 0 2 0 NQ
20211 Mitt - 1 0 0 1 NQ
20213 Grit 53.77 2.083 4 4 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
2/6/16

8inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8604 Carree 50.09 2.655 1 0 7 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 3 NQs2 %Q 60

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16407 Spike 40.67 3.492 0 0 0 0 100 1
16405 Beatrice 40.53 3.504 1 0 0 0 95 2
16210 Tyrion 46.70 3.041 1 0 0 0 95 3
16404 June 32.21 4.409 0 1 0 0 NQ
16406 Kai 43.57 3.259 4 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

2/6/16

8inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8839 Macy - - - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place

12601 Skuggi 47.97 3.169 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/6/16

4 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 53 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4803 Tazer 46.54 3.137 0 0 0 0 100 1

4804 Riley 56.97 2.563 0 0 0 0 NQ
4806 Fly 32.88 4.440 0 1 1 0 NQ
4802 Foxy - - ABS
8inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 5 NQs4 %Q 56
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse F?:uns E Score Place
8833 Ruger 32.23 4.530 0 0 0 0 100 1
8826 Shiner 36.78 3.970 0 0 0 0 100 2
8840 Bode 43.42 3.363 0 0 0 0 100 3
8829 Piper 46.59 3.134 0 0 0 0 100 4
8835 Willow 49.38 2.957 0 0 0 0 100
8603 Freska -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
8830 Gretchen -- 1 3 0 0 NQ
8832 Willie 61.74 2.365 0 0 0 0 NQ
8836 Buster 38.17 3.825 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/6/16

12 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 4 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
12824 Stetson 35.27 4.310 0 0 0 0 100 1
12826 Evan 4424  3.436 0 0 0 0 100 2
12823 Mathilda 44.44  3.420 0 0 0 0 100 3
12827 Piper 45.02 3.376 0 0 0 0 100 4
16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 7 NQs5 %Q 58
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse Fr:lt:ults E Score Place
16846 Kiwi 2751 5.707 0 0 0 0 100 1
16845 Taz 31.49 4.986 0 0 0 0 100 2
16839 Maddy 33.89 4.633 0 0 0 0 100 3
16844 Fallon 3540 4.435 0 0 0 0 100 4
16830 Brezi 35.75 4.392 0 0 0 0 100
16843 Stella 40.17 3.908 0 0 0 0 100
16838 Gemma 44,19 3.553 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Lucy 60.23 2.607 0 0 0 0 NQ
16831 SoBe 27.83 5.641 1 1 2 0 NQ
16833 Scotty 39.77 3.948 2 1 2 0 NQ
16836 Lily 30.33 5.176 0 0 1 0 NQ
16848 Darcie 56.39 2.784 0 0 0 0 NQ
16835 Zayla -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16837 Sadie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16840 Khaos -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

16842 Steffi -- -- -- - - . ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/6/16

20 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 5 NQs7 %Q 42
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
20878 Maggie 28.00 5.607 0 0 0 0 100 1
20875 Ruby 3152 4.981 0 0 0 0 100 2
20870 Teddy 33.41 4.699 0 0 0 0 100 3
20869 Millie 41.70 3.765 0 0 0 0 100 4
20868 Vader 4426  3.547 0 0 0 0 100
20616 Dixie 67.30 2.333 2 0 2 0 NQ
20871 Satori 29.10 5.395 2 2 0 0 NQ
20872 Bodhi 35.21 4.459 1 2 1 0 NQ
20879 Hemi 57.48 2.731 2 2 2 0 NQ
20880 Harry 38.87 4.039 1 1 2 0 NQ
20881 Annie 36.96 4.248 0 1 1 0 NQ
20884 Stormy 50.44 3.113 0 0 0 0 NQ
20873 Finn -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20885 Elsa -- -- -- -- -- - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results

2/6/16

8inches

Armband
8807
8813
8802
8817

12 inches

Armband
12821
12819
12804
12808
12402
12605
12811
12820

Call Name
Cici
Queeny
Dazzle

Brio

Call Name
Rhys
Tag
Bella
ZiZi Z
Simon
Jackson
Jaeger
Shani

Time
37.36
41.23
51.26
30.62

Time

SCT 37.36 sec

Course Faults
w F E

0
0
0
1

- O O O

0
0
0
0

Points

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

37.36
41.00
44.00
48.00
52.00
56.00
59.00
60.00

10

W b~ 01O N 00 ©

Time
32.08
34.93
36.20
38.61
40.41
40.72
29.74
39.96

SCT 32.08 sec

Course Faults
w F E

R O N b O O O O
o »r O O O O O O
O O O O o o o o

Qs 3 NQs1

Points
10
9
6

NQ

Qs 4 NQs 4

Points

10

9

8

8
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Regular

%Q 75

Place

%Q 50

Place



Time 2 Beat Results

2/6/16

16 inches

Armband
16811
16807
16808
16204
16816
16821
16205
16208
16401
16804
16815
16402
16820

Call Name
Pica
Kora
Hanna
Josie
Gilly
Harley
Spark
Kramer
Huey
Tinz
Mac
Suki
Darby

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
32.08
35.00
38.00
41.00
44.00
48.00
51.00
54.00
57.00
60.00

Points

[y
o

PN Wk OO N OO

Time
32.29
32.79
35.93
40.89
41.80
44.57
33.66

39.64
28.99

SCT 32.29 sec

Course Faults

w

b O O b O O O O O o o

F

N P N P PO O O O O O

E
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Qs 6

NQs 5

Points

ABS
ABS

Regular

%Q 55

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results

2/6/16

20 inches

Armband

20843
20826
20829
20857
20813
20819
20839
20837
20856
20606
20201
20838
20807
20865
20848
20855
20405
20001
20204

Call Name
Kitt

Jae
Casey
Gypsee
Edge
Gus
Egan
lzzy
Pip
Loli
Bing
Tyler
Tease
Hana
River
K
Theo
Skye
Caper

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
29.96
31.13
32.71
33.23
35.39
35.71
36.08
37.19
37.46
38.04
39.95
41.25
43.23
43.25
44.19
47.06
47.34
48.45
43.64

Time
32.29
35.00
38.00
41.00
45.00
48.00
51.00
54.00
55.00

Points

[y
o

N Wb 01O 00 ©

SCT 29.96 sec

Course Faults
w F E
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Qs 18 NQs 21

Points
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=z
QO

Regular

%Q 46

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results

2/6/16

20401
20403
20407
20409
20603
20608
20609
20610
20611
20612
20613
20615
20812
20820
20827
20830
20831
20836
20841
20852
20601
20604
20846
20851
20854
20858
20863

Rigby
Rascal
Molly
Lacy
Ziva
Radler
Shade
Yadi
Abbey
Tiva
Tag
Hope
Charlee
Moses
Eerie
Trip
Meeka
Venus
Jet
Beatle
Oliver
Roman
JimmyB
Selby
Rev
Kruz
Stein

43.06

40.10
39.05
36.01
30.02
45.79

38.25
28.64
28.51
43.21
41.25
37.29
33.05
35.13
34.53
43.28
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NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
2/6/16
Time Points
Truncated time = 29.96 10
Truncated time <= 32.00 9
Truncated time <= 35.00 8
Truncated time <= 38.00 7
Truncated time <= 41.00 6
Truncated time <= 44.00 5
Truncated time <= 47.00 4
Truncated time < 50.00 3
24 inches SCT Osec Qs 4 NQs 6 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time C\i\?urseFFaultEs Points Place
24814 lggy 31.59 0O 0 © 10 1
24818 Vince 33.29 0 0 0 9
24817 Fred 37.02 0 0 0 8
24403 Schatzi 45.68 0 0 0 5
24202 Let 44.46 1 2 0 NQ
24605 Autie -~ 1 2 0 NQ
24804 Gabby 45.53 2 1 0 NQ
24810 Brie 44.34 1 0 0 NQ
24813 Rango -- 0 1 1 NQ
24822 Hallie 37.80 1 0 0 NQ
24401 Dylan - - - ABS
24404 Ace -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24405 BA -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24812 Blaze -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results
2/6/16

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
31.59
34.00
37.00
41.00
44.00
47.00
50.00

Points
10

A 01O N 00 ©

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results

Preferred
2/6/16
4 inches SCT 47.13 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time C\i\?urseFFaultEs Points Place
4805 Spring 47.13 0 0 0 10 1
Time Points
Truncated time = 47.13 10
Truncated time <= 51.00 9
Truncated time <= 56.00 8
Truncated time < 60.00 7
8inches SCT Osec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO
Armband Call Name Time C\i\?urseFFaultEs Points Place
8606 Sheba -- 0 1 0 NQ
Time Points
12 inches SCT 36.08 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time C\iyurseFFaultEs Points Place
12824 Stetson 36.08 0 0 0 10 1
12823 Mathilda 48.72 0 0 0 6



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
2/6/16
Time Points
Truncated time = 36.08 10
Truncated time <= 39.00 9
Truncated time <= 43.00 8
Truncated time <= 46.00 7
Truncated time <= 50.00 6
Truncated time <= 54.00 5
Truncated time <= 57.00 4
Truncated time < 60.00 3
16 inches SCT Osec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time C\i\?urseFFaultEs Points Place
16836 Lily 36.39 1 2 0 NQ
16842 Steffi -- -- -- -- -- ABS
Time Points
20inches SCT 36.6sec Qs 3 NQs1 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time C\iyurseFFaultEs Points Place
20870 Teddy 36.60 0 0 0 10 1
20875 Ruby 37.85 0 0 0 9
20868 Vader 49.93 0 0 0 6
20880 Harry 39.85 0 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results
2/6/16

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
36.60
40.00
43.00
47.00
50.00

Points
10

M N 0 ©

Preferred



